
MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY 
MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

 SELECTION LIST - 2021-2022 

TOTAL ALLOTTED SEATS: 30 

 

CATEGORY 
APPLICATION  
NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

COMMUNITY GENDER 
PERCENTAGE OF 
MARKS /CGPA 

OC-9 

OC 1 MKUPG2124299 RAMYA. R SC FEMALE 82.65 

OC 2 MKUPG2123131 VIVEK. S DNC MALE 79.95 

OC 3 MKUPG2123206 RAJA .N BC MALE 78.29 

OC 4 MKUPG212177 KAVIYARASI BC FEMALE 76.66 

OC 5 MKUPG2123201 VIJAY. G BC MALE 76.41 

OC 6 MKUPG211051 VENKETASH. R MBC MALE 75.13 

OC 7 MKUPG210753 PRAKASH RAJ.C DNC MALE 74.90 

OC 8 MKUPG2124124 RAMESH KUMAR.M BC MALE 74.08 

OC 9 MKUPG2123123 SUNDARAMOORTHI .S SC MALE 73.30 

BC-8 

BC 1 MKUPG2124308 MURALIDHARAN .B BC MALE 70.91 

BC 2 VACANT 

BC 3 VACANT 

BC 4 VACANT 

BC 5 VACANT 

BC 6 VACANT 

BC 7 VACANT 

BC 8 VACANT 

BCM-1 

BCM1 VACANT 

MBC (V) / MBC / DNC-6 

MBC(V) 1 VACANT 

MBC(V) 2 VACANT 

MBC(V) 3 VACANT 

MBC/DNC 4 MKUPG2125705 JANAKAIMARI M DNC FEMALE 72.35 

MBC/DNC 5 MKUPG2124010 KARTHICK. P DNC MALE 69.08 

MBC 6 MKUPG211776 VIJAY .M MBC MALE 65.85 

SC-5 

SC 1 MKUPG211039 DINESH.K SC MALE 71.42 

SC 2  MKUPG2125692 MARIAMMAL SC FEMALE 68.50 

SC 3 MKUPG211845 JOTHI BASHKAR. A SC MALE 65.83 

SC 4  VACANT 

SC 5  VACANT 

ST-1 

ST 1 VACANT 

 

 

 

 

 



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY 
MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

MERIT LIST - 2021-2022 

   

Sl. No. 
Reg. 
No 

Name 
Date of 
Birth  

Sex 
M/F 

Com 
Qualifying 

Exam 

TOTAL  

(100)  
Selected List  

Waiting 
List  

Remarks 

1.  MKUPG2124299 RAMYA. R 23-06-1999 Female SC B.P.Ed 82.65 OC1  Selected 

2.  MKUPG2123131 VIVEK. S 14-04-1998 Male DNC B.P.Ed 79.95 OC2  Selected 

3.  MKUPG2123206 RAJA .N 06-02-1994 Male BC B.P.Ed 78.29 OC3  Selected 

4.  MKUPG212177 KAVIYARASI 30-10-1998 Female BC B.P.Ed 76.66 OC4  Selected 

5.  MKUPG2123201 VIJAY. G 14-03-1999 Male BC B.P.Ed 76.41 OC5  Selected 

6.  MKUPG211051 VENKETASH. R 27-03-1999 Male MBC B.P.Ed 75.13 OC6  Selected 

7.  MKUPG210753 PRAKASH RAJ.C 05-07-1997 Male DNC B.P.Ed 74.90 OC7  Selected 

8.  MKUPG2124124 RAMESH KUMAR.M 05-03-1999 Male BC B.P.Ed 74.08 OC8  Selected 

9.  MKUPG2123123 SUNDARAMOORTHI .S 04-01-1992 Male SC B.P.Ed 73.30 OC9  Selected 

10.  MKUPG2124308 MURALIDHARAN .B 14-11-1997 Male BC B.P.Ed 70.91 BC1  Selected 

11.  MKUPG2125705 JANAKAIMARI M 09-03-1988 Female DNC B.P.Ed 72.35 MBC/DNC- 4  Selected 

12.  MKUPG2124010 KARTHICK. P 14-06-1988 Male DNC B.P.Ed 69.08 MBC/DNC- 5  Selected 

13.  MKUPG211231 ARUN. P 16-04-1998 Male DNC B.P.Ed 66.35 ---  Wait Listed 

14.  MKUPG211776 VIJAY .M 11-03-1999 Male MBC B.P.Ed 65.85 MBC-6  Selected 

15.  MKUPG211039 DINESH.K 22-05-1995 Male SC B.P.Ed 71.42 SC1  Selected 

16.  MKUPG2125692 MARIAMMAL 09-05-1990 Female SC B.P.Ed 68.50 SC2  Selected 

17.  MKUPG211845 JOTHI BASHKAR. A 31-07-1998 Male SC B.P.Ed 65.83 SC3  Selected 

18.  MKUPG211824 FIROZ .S 30-04-1991 Male OC B.P.Ed 66.22 --- OC1 Wait Listed 

19.  MKUPG2124358 ASHOK RAYAN .C 22-12-1998 Male DNC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

20.  MKUPG2123634 DEEPIKA.T 22-10-1998 Female DNC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

21.  MKUPG2122726 DIVYA SUNDARI. P 20-09-1998 Female DNC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

22.  MKUPG2123440 DURGA.S 29-06-1993 Female DNC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

23.  MKUPG2123171 KEVITHRA. R 18-03-1997 Female DNC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

24.  MKUPG2124446 KUBENDRAN .K 17-05-1998 Male DNC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

25.  MKUPG211327 MANIKANDAN .A 05-09-1999 Male DNC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

26.  MKUPG211392 MANIKANDAN. R 16-09-1993 Male SC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

27.  MKUPG2123199 MUTHUKUMAR. E 26-03-1997 Male DNC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

28.  MKUPG2125682 PONSURIYA. P 10-05-1999 Male SC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

29.  MKUPG2123207 POTTALVEERANAN .V 12-05-1996 Male DNC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

30.  MKUPG2124317 PRAKASHRAJ .M 06-06-1997 Male DNC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

31.  MKUPG2123169 RAJAPANDIAN.G 15-01-1993 Male BC  B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

32.  MKUPG2123258 REYA. E 22-02-1998 Female DNC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

33.  MKUPG2123658 ROSEME 19-06-1999 Female BC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

34.  MKUPG2123124 SARAVANAN. R 04-04-1999 Male BC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

35.  MKUPG2122885 SHARMILADEVI. D 05-06-1995 Female BC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

36.  MKUPG2122586 SNEHA PRIYA 21-09-1997 Female BC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

37.  MKUPG2124206 SUDHARSAN .R 28-08-1996 Male BC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

38.  MKUPG211044 SURYA .M 15-10-1997 Male BC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

39.  MKUPG2123261 THANGAPANDI .G 20-03-1995 Male DNC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

40.  MKUPG2125062 THAYALAN.K 12-06-1998 Male DNC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

41.  MKUPG211758 THURKA 12-01-1999 Female BC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

42.  MKUPG2125063 VIGNESH. K 08-08-1997 Male DNC B.P.Ed 00 -  SM Not Produced 

 

 


